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(137) 100m prekazky [84,0cm] - 2eny LU

LK

<

A W N

#

St.¢.

(19)
(93)
(90)
91)
(84)
92)
(83)

Meno

BANOVICOVA Monika
TAKACSOVA Simona
KOVACOVICOVA Lenka
KRALIKOVA Romana
MOCARYOVA Petra
LUKACOVA Simona
HARSANYOVA Kristina

Nar.

1995
1998
2001
2000
1999
1999
2000

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

Klub / Krajina

UK Bratislava
UKF Nitra
UKF Nitra
STU Bratislava
SZU Bratislava
SZU Bratislava
SPU Nitra

Vykon
13,85
14,41
15,28
17,37
17,60
17,60
DNS
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